Atlanta Oysters and seafood Christmas

pricelist - Factory Outlet

Shellfish — Molluscs

Plate Oysters unopened
Plate Oysters opened
Standard Oysters unopened
Standard Oysters opened
kg Live mussels

1 doz Scallops on half shell

Pipis (kg)

Shellfish — Crustaceans

SA cooked Rock lobster

500g Shark Bay crab meat

10/15 Spencer Gulf Cooked prawns
U8 Spencer gulf raw prawns
10/15 Spencer gulf raw prawns
U10 Spencer gulf raw prawns

U8 Spencer gulf raw prawns

10/15 Cooked Australian Tiger prawn cutlets

$18.00
$22.00
$19.50
$23.50
$12.00
$35.00
$30.00

$130/kg
$45/500¢g
$30/kg
$48/kg
$27/kg
$37/kg
$44/xg
$50/kg

Fresh fish fillets (wild caught fish prices can

change daily)

Tasmanian Salmon
Australia Barramundi
Yellowfin Tuna
Swordfish

Kingfish

Mulloway

Flathead Fillets

SA Sardine fillets 500g

$45/kg
$36/kg
$55/kg
$55/kg
$70/kg
$38/kg
$50/kg
$18.00/kg




Whole fish (wild caught fish prices can change

daily)

Atlantic Salmon $29/kg
Kingfish $44/kg
Barra Lge $18/kg
Flathead $17/kg
Sea Mullet $20/kg

Frozen lines

1kg Panko Prawns $20/kg
1kg frozen Diamond Clams $26/kg
Australian Squid tubes $20/kg
Salt and Pepper Squid 1kg $25/kg
Tommy Ruff 1kg $35/kg
Coorong Mullet 1kg $35/kg
SA Octopus legs $42/kg
Victorian Scallop meat (roe on) 1kg $50/kg
NZ Mussels meat 1kg $24/kg
NZ half shell Mussels 1kg $20/kg

Order online - www.atlantaoyster.com.au

Email us sales@atlantaoyster.com.au

Call us 08 8244 0121
Visit us 5 Ronald Street, Thebarton, SA 5031

Opening hours

Mon - Fri 9-2pm

Sat 9-12 pm

Sunday normally closed but open December 215 10am -1pm

Pre orders welcome



http://www.atlantaoyster.com.au/
mailto:sales@atlantaoyster.com.au

