

# Atlanta Oysters and seafood Christmas pricelist - Factory Outlet

## Shellfish - Molluscs

Plate Oysters unopened	\$18.00
Plate Oysters opened	\$22.00
Standard Oysters unopened	\$19.50
Standard Oysters opened	\$23.50
1kg Live mussels	\$12.00
1 doz Scallops on half shell	\$35.00
Pipis (kg)	\$30.00

## Shellfish - Crustaceans

SA cooked Rock lobster	\$130/kg
500g Shark Bay crab meat	\$45/500g
10/15 Spencer Gulf Cooked prawns	\$30/kg
U8 Spencer gulf raw prawns	\$48/kg
10/15 Spencer gulf raw prawns	\$27/kg
U10 Spencer gulf raw prawns	\$37/kg
U8 Spencer gulf raw prawns	\$44/kg
10/15 Cooked Australian Tiger prawn cutlets	\$50/kg

## Fresh fish fillets (wild caught fish prices can change daily)

Tasmanian Salmon	\$45/kg
Australia Barramundi	\$36/kg
Yellowfin Tuna	\$55/kg
Swordfish	\$55/kg
Kingfish	\$70/kg
Mulloway	\$38/kg
Flathead Fillets	\$50/kg
SA Sardine fillets 500g	\$18.00/kg

**Whole fish (wild caught fish prices can change daily)**

Atlantic Salmon	\$29/kg
Kingfish	\$44/kg
Barra Lge	\$18/kg
Flathead	\$17/kg
Sea Mullet	\$20/kg

**Frozen lines**

1kg Panko Prawns	\$20/kg
1kg frozen Diamond Clams	\$26/kg
Australian Squid tubes	\$20/kg
Salt and Pepper Squid 1kg	\$25/kg
Tommy Ruff 1kg	\$35/kg
Coorong Mullet 1kg	\$35/kg
SA Octopus legs	\$42/kg
Victorian Scallop meat (roe on) 1kg	\$50/kg
NZ Mussels meat 1kg	\$24/kg
NZ half shell Mussels 1kg	\$20/kg

Order online - [www.atlantaoyster.com.au](http://www.atlantaoyster.com.au)

Email us [sales@atlantaoyster.com.au](mailto:sales@atlantaoyster.com.au)

Call us 08 8244 0121

Visit us 5 Ronald Street, Thebarton, SA 5031

Opening hours

Mon - Fri 9-2pm

Sat 9-12 pm

Sunday normally closed but open December 21<sup>st</sup> 10am -1pm

Pre orders welcome